Dare Power Medal

Year
2023
2022
2021

2020
2019
2018

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

2009
2008

2007

2006

Name
P.A. Stone
N. Wright
n/a

n/a
L. Welsh
L. Welsh

R. Macdonald
J. Gaske

K. Crocker

M. Hartley

G. Sivyer

J. Gaske

A. Porter

J. Duncombe

T. Dalgleish
D. Moody

A. Wilkin

S. Morshuis



